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

PORTLAND LOAN COMPAN'T,
(LICENSED).

806-30- 7 Dekum Bldg. Marshall S286.
S. W. Cor. Third and Washington.

SALARY. LOANS. CHATTELS.
WE LOAN MONEYon sho- -t notice to salaried or workingmen on their own notes. Weekly, semi-monthly or monthly pavmenla. Eachtransaction strict ly confidential.NO MORTGAGES. NO I NDORSBR.

ABSOLUTELY NO SECURITY.
We also loan on household furniture.Pianos, etc., without removal.

CALL AND INVESTIGATE.
COLUMBIA DISCOUNT CO

L1CENSE1.
218 FAILING BLDG.
MONEY TO LOANon diamonds watches. jew jlry andtoonds. lep;ti rates; all goods held 1 year.

VINES JEWELRY STORE.
114-11- 6 Third st., cor. Washington.

Main 6649.
HATHAWAY Loans on pianos and fumi-tur- e;

legal rates. 208 V ashington bldg.
GEO. HARVEY loans money on house-faol- d

goods; legal rates. Tabor SS06.
Loans Wanted.

$1300 second mortgage. lra wing T per centInterest, due in two years, will sell atdiscount of IO per cent. Fred W. Ger-ma- n
Co.. "32 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

WA NT Sti0 at 8 per cent on businessproperty in White Salmon. Wash. SomeIncome. Ftfd W. German Co., 732 Chum-be- r
of Commerce bldg.

WANTED A loan of $10,000 at 7; any
amount of the beat wheat land in thestate as security. M. Fitxmaurice, Con-
don, Oregon.

$7000 WANTED on income producing busi-ness property. Inquire R. O Downey,
27u Stark street.

WANTED $:iOrt, 3 mo., 1 (e per mo ; stuv-factor-

sec urity. Q ftsj. .oregonian.
$2500 AT 7 on $60ou modern bungalow,just completed. Main 8308.
SEE OREGON 1NV. A MORTGAGE CO..

222 Chamber of Com., Fourth and Stark.

PERSONAL.
PREVENT DISEASE OF GUMS.

Do you know that tartar scales. Im-
perfect rutins crowns and bridges, over-
hanging filling-- , irritating gums, all con-
tribute to pyorrhea, pu of gums, inflam-
mation of gums, loosening of teeth andfinally loss of teetli ? i specialize int tf dentistrv. X-r- examination.

JLK. A. W. KEENE.Majestic Theater Bid;;., 351 Wash. St
DANDRUFF AND FALLING HA1K Ad

TME SCALPS CALL
FOR

THE EKDEE HAIR CERATS.
$2.20 PER JAR. POSTPAID,

Gat It at your druggist or
THE EKDEE CO.,

800 Union ave. N., Portland. Or.
THERE is a remedy at hand for every dls

coroant condition. me psychometa-phyaic- al

institute invites you to call and
have a personal Interview with its di-
rector. Dr. D. K. Zimmerman. Psycho-melap- h.

310-31- 7 Bush A Lane bldg.
Phone Main 6761. lu-1- 2 mornings, 3

afternoon; evenings and Sundays by ap-
pointment.

WANTED 50 men or women who haveaching, tired, tore, sweaty feet. We re-
move the odor, guarantee a year's foot
comfort. One week's home treatment
does it. Investigate. $1.50. Money-bac- k

plan. 415 Stock Exchange Bldg. Main
1521.

DR. MINNIE A. JENSEN,
Chiropractic Physician,

has opened offices in the Washington
building between 3d and 4th sis., on
Washington St. Rooms 444-44- 5 Con-
sultation free. M. A. Jensen.

TAKARA ANTISEPTIC POWDER Is a
cleansing, healing germicidal and invig-oraun- g

uouche, a great aid in leucor-rhe- a
and female disorders; 50c and $1per box. Portland Hotel Pharmacy.

LEARN
beauty culture, night schooL T to 9
o'clock; 5 expert special teachers; workday time, learn good trade evenings. San-
itary Beauty Parlors. Marshall 1702.

DK. CORA YALE BELL, chiropodist from
Chicago. 506-50- 7 Swetland. bldg., cor.
5th and Wash., opposite Lipman. Wolfe
5th-e- t. entrance, hours U:30 A. M. 6 P--

Phone Main 1445.
FURS FURS.

Every article reduced this month. Re-
modeling and to order.

THE FUR SHOP,
606 Swetland Bldg. 5th at Wash.

RHEUMATISM and stomach troublea yield
to Lang's Mineral Wonder when all elefails. A pure mineral, not a drug.
Package $1. Recommended by thousands.
Portland Dist. Co., 314 Stark, Portland.

FE B VET & HANEBUT, leading wig and
toupe makers; nnest stock Human hair
goodd. hairdresbing, manicuring, face
and acalp treament. 310 Alder. Main 546.

G. C. O. VVE cannot take care of mother
and dad under the circumstances. You
will have to do that by either writing
or coming at once. The Girls.

YOUNG woman who was run over by amotorcycle the morning of August 5 at
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